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Circular saw blades "multi cut", classic quality, for semi-stationary
circular saws
. Universal use for demanding materials

== ‘ . For high standards in cutting quality, e.g. for laminate, thin-walled plastic,
“‘ng.fw aluminium, copper and brass materials

. Suitable for many interior development applications

. Good cutting results, also for cross-cuts in solid wood, coarse, coated or veneered
chipboards, MDF

. The circular saw must have a very high performance power

Representative picture

Diameter x Number of Steel blade
cutting width Material Tooth shape . Rake angle Suitable for Packaging Order No.
teeth thickness
x bore
KGSV 216 M
/KS216 M
Lasercut /
2bx2hx et 60 Fz/ 72 1.8 mm 5oneg.  KGS216M/ oo 628066000
30 mm box
KGSV 72
Xact / KGSV
72 Xact SYM
2 3 2D HW/CT 60 Fz/ T2 1.8 mm 5° neg. KGS 254 M Cargg)‘(’ard 628285000

30 mm



Diameter x
cutting width
x bore

305 x 3 x 30
mm

216 x 2.4 x
30 mm

254 x 2.6 X
30 mm

305 x 3 x 30
mm

Material

HW/CT

HW/CT

HW/CT

HW/CT

Number of
teeth

80

60

60

80

Tooth shape

FZ/ TZ

FZ/ TZ

FZ/ TZ

FZ/ TZ

Steel blade
thickness

2.2 mm

1.8 mm

1.8 mm

2.2 mm

Rake angle

5° neg.

5° neg.

5° neg.

5° neg.

Suitable for

KS 305 M /
KGS 305 M /
KGS 305 /
KGT 305 M

KGSV 216 M
/KS216 M
Lasercut /

KGS 216 M /

KGSV 72

Xact / KGSV

72 Xact SYM

KGS 254 M

KS 305 M /
KGS 305 M /
KGS 305 /
KGT 305 M

Packaging

Cardboard
box

Blister

Blister

Blister

Order No.

628286000

628655000

628666000

628667000



